
2.72

3.19

2.81

2.79

3.12

3.25

2.79

 S   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB  OG 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ile 29(A)

SO4 1300(A)

Lys 33(A)

Gly 30(A)

Gly 32(A)

Ser 31(A)

Arg 167(A)

Thr 34(A)


